Magnetek’s M-FORCE® GP1000 Air and
Liquid Cooled Variable Frequency Drives
utilize three level control to offer the best
solution for challenging installations. These
unique 995 VAC drives are the only models
with this architecture available on the market.
The GP1000 drive is a high flexibility, vector
or V/F control inverter with improved speed

MN2562_GP1000 Brochure© Magnetek 2021
1/21
Contact us today at 800.288.8178 or 262.783.3500 for a custom power solution to optimize your mining application.
US HEADQUARTERS
Toll-Free Phone 800.288.8178
Phone 1.262.783.3500
Fax 1.262.783.3510
AIR COOLED DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS AND RATINGS
LIQUID COOLED DIMENSIONS
Input
Voltage Frequency Cooling Constant Torque Variable Torque Dimensions
Model # VAC Hz HP Kw FLA OLA HP Kw FLA OLA H W D D1
GP1000-100-50 995 50 Air 100 75 60 90 150 110 90 108 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 17.75 in (451 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-215-50 995 50 Air 300 225 180 270 350 260 210 252 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 17.75 in (451 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-360-50 995 50 Air 500 375 300 450 600 450 360 432 66 in (1676 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 17.75 in (451 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-100-60 995 60 Air 100 75 60 90 150 110 90 108 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 17.75 in (451 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-215-60 995 60 Air 300 225 180 270 350 260 210 252 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 17.75 in (451 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-360-60 995 60 Air 500 375 300 450 600 450 360 432 66 in (1676 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 17.75 in (451 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-100-50-L 995 50 Liquid 100 75 60 90 150 110 90 108 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 11.88 in (302 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-215-50-L 995 50 Liquid 300 225 180 270 350 260 210 252 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 11.88 in (302 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-100-60-L 995 60 Liquid 100 75 60 90 150 110 90 108 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 11.88 in (302 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
GP1000-215-60-L 995 60 Liquid 300 225 180 270 350 260 210 252 45.6 in (1158 mm) 31 in (786 mm) 11.88 in (302 mm) 9.88 in (251 mm)
D1 D
W
W
H